



SHIFT LINKAGE AND EXHAUST PLATE

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		91951	BRACKET, ANCHOR - CONTROL	1		
2		60283A	LINK ASSEMBLY, SHIFT SHAFT	1		
3	24	20099	SPRING, LINK TO ANCHOR BRAC	1		
4		37896	GUIDE BLOCK, LINK	1		
5		52100	WEAR PLATE, NYLON - LINK	1		
6		38279	LATCH, LINK TO ANCHOR BRAC	1		
7	12	35462	WASHER, LINK LATCH	1		
8	11	36069	NUT, LINK ATTACHING	2		
9		75355A30	SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY, UPPE	1		
9		75355A32	SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY, UPPE	1		
10	13	29720	WASHER, WAVE - SHIFT SHAFT	1		
11	23	26856	BUSHING, NYLON - SHIFT SHAF	1		
12	12	35462	WASHER, LINK (SHIFT SHAFT E	1		
13		39519	CUP, RETAINER - ANCHOR BRAC	1		
14		39618	LEVER, NYLON - SHIFT CABLE LI	1		
15	17	47175	PIN, LOCKING LEVER AND COVE	3		
16		65799	LINK, LOCKING LEVER TO COVE	1		
17		90211	COVER, NYLON - SHIFT CABLE	1		
18	10	69101	SCREW, ANCHOR BRACKET (7/8"	3		
19	27	88451	GASKET, POWERHEAD	1		5
20		42869A	EXHAUST PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
21	23	27132	BUSHING, NYLON - EXHAUST P	1		
22	16	69058	STUD, EXHAUST PLATE (1-11/8"	1		
23	16	68166	STUD, EXHAUST PLATE (2-1/8"	1		
24	26	38452	SEAL, WATER INLET TUBE	1		5
25	12	38453	WASHER, NYLON - WATER SE	1		
26		79799	HOUSING, WATER SEAL	1		
27	27	79797	GASKET, HOUSING	1		5
28	10	79798	SCREW, HOUSING TO EXHAUS	2		
29		60307	SEAL, EXHAUST PLATE	1		
30		60306	STRIP, RETAINING - EXHAUST	1		
31	10	62568	SCREW, RETAINING STRIP (3/4"	4		
32	10	22411	SCREW, EXHAUST PLATE (1")	4		
32	10	28668	SCREW, EXHAUST PLATE (7/8")	1		
33	27	38501	GASKET, ADAPTOR PLATE	1		5
34		58911	EXHAUST TUBE, ADAPTOR (50)	1		
34		42718	EXHAUST TUBE, ADAPTOR (60)	1		
35	27	60280	GASKET, EXHAUST TUBE	1		5
36	10	28636	SCREW, EXHAUST TUBE (3/4")	3		
-	27	88449A32	GASKET SET	1		